
 

3

2 0 0

2 1

1 1

2 2 1

2

2

1

男子団体

鳥取市立南中学校

高草中学校

鳥取市立北中学校

福部未来学園

桜ヶ丘中学校

湖東中学校

(福部未来学園）

(桜ヶ丘中学校）

鳥取市立東中学校

三位決定戦



 

2

2 3

0 1 0 0

3 2 1

2 0

2 0 3

1

0

2

女子団体

中ﾉ郷中学校

鳥取市立南中学校

鳥取市立桜ヶ丘中学校

鳥取市立高草中学校

鳥取市立湖東中学校

岩美中学校

福部未来学園

鳥取市立北中学校

鳥取市立東中学校

三位決定戦

(鳥取市立高草中学校）

(岩美中学校）



 

2 2

2 2 0

0 0

2 2

2 0 0

2

0 0

2 0

2 2

0 0

2 0

0 0

0 2 0

2

0 2

2 1 2

2

2 0

2

0 2 0

0 2

0 0

1 0

2 2

1 2

0 0

0

2 0 2

2 2

0 0

0 2 2

2 2

0

2

男子シングルス

花本 風軌② (鳥取南中学校）

森本 奎史朗① (鳥取北中学校）

21- 8
21-11

谷口 瑞季② (桜ｹ丘中学校）

河野 稜大② (湖東中学校）

木下 絃一郎② (高草中学校）

竹本 悠希① (湖東中学校）

田村 優大② (桜ｹ丘中学校）

山崎 颯太① (鳥取南中学校）

清水 直生① (国府中学校）

安田 光希② (鳥取南中学校）

松本 庄矢② (湖東中学校）

米村 諒太① (鳥取北中学校）

田中 兆② (福部未来学園）

兒玉 匠由① (鳥取東中学校）

森本 祐右② (鳥取北中学校）

福本 優月① (高草中学校）

山本 佑樹② (桜ｹ丘中学校）

木下 晴希② (鳥取東中学校）

山根 隆俊② (高草中学校）

福田 智也② (鳥取南中学校）

坂田 心太朗① (湖東中学校）

寺坂 拳斗② (桜ｹ丘中学校）

宮脇 拓巳① (鳥取北中学校）

小原 煌① (福部未来学園）

田中 生樹② (高草中学校）

米澤 和人① (中ﾉ郷中学校）

田村 航大① (桜ｹ丘中学校）

毛戸 栄輔① (鳥取南中学校）

坂本 歩輝② (高草中学校）

中井 嘩公① (鳥取南中学校）

池添 日向葵② (湖東中学校）

高嶋 星苑② (福部未来学園）

21-10
21-17

21-13
21-15

21- 9
21- 8

森内 太基① (鳥取北中学校）

西村 海奏① (鳥取北中学校）

21-10
21-11

21- 6
21- 6

21- 6
21- 6

21-12
21-13

21-10
21-11

22-20
21-12

21-19
21-13

21- 7
21- 9

21-10
21- 9

14-21
21-15
21-13

21-18
21- 8

21-12
25-23

21-11
21- 7

21- 9
21- 9

21- 8
21-11

21-13
21-12

21- 9
21-15

21-19
21-11

21- 8
21-10

21-10
21- 8

21-11
21-15

22-20
21-14

21-14
21-10

21-14
21-14

15-21
21-11
21- 9

23-21
21-1021-17

18-21
23-21

三位決定戦

21-15
21-16

山本 佑樹② (桜ケ丘中学校）

木下 晴希② (鳥取東中学校）

21- 6
21- 6

21-11
21-11



 
小原 陸②

川口 凜坪② 2 永田 幸之介①

篠原 空良② 2 2 高垣 快生①

筒井 実稀也② 0 0 0 杉内 裕翔①

本郷 瑞基② 2 0 0 谷口 晴樹①

中村 煌槻② 2 髙木 眞吾②

近藤 蒼一郎① 2 岡本 明②

三保谷 一徹① 0 0 源内 武一郎②

長谷川 晃平② 2 1 2 武田 耀斗②

中尾 優太② 0 2 0 太田 陽道②

岸本 昊太郎② 2 岡本 颯真②

德橋 健汰② 0 2 湯邨 天空②

田淵 聖章② 2 0 2 井上 楓雅②

西田 尚斗② 0 山本 悠太①

柏木 佑翔② 0 2 八木 蒼生①

田中 爽馬② 2 山部 喜也②

岩田 侑万① 0 2 2 田村 慧輝②

谷口 粋① 2 0 上口 琥太朗①

田中 賢人① 1 平井 寛大①

木島 遙斗① 0 0 0 岡本 仁②

西尾 和珠② 2 0 2 谷口 晴②

橋本 風音② 0 0 渡邉 秀飛②

澤  享真② 2 宇野 晴翔②

山根 哲平② 2 谷口 幸太郎②

富山 蒼斗① 0 2 2 岸田 麟②

向原 龍ﾉ介① 2 0 0 加賀田 雄誠①

﨏 遼馬② 2 今岡 龍哉①

岡野 太生② 0 0 2 田邊 陵生①

田中 陽希② 2 野際 新太①

野田 良依音②

澤  享真②

山根 哲平② 1

源内 武一郎② 2
武田 耀斗②

男子ダブルス

(福部未来学園）

(桜ｹ丘中学校）

(鳥取北中学校）

(湖東中学校）

(鳥取北中学校）

(桜ｹ丘中学校）

(鳥取東中学校）

(鳥取北中学校）

(湖東中学校）

(鳥取東中学校）

(福部未来学園）

(鳥取東中学校）

(鳥取南中学校）

(福部未来学園）

(桜ｹ丘中学校）

(鳥取南中学校）

(鳥取東中学校）

(鳥取北中学校）

(鳥取北中学校）

(桜ｹ丘中学校）

(福部未来学園）

(湖東中学校）

(福部未来学園）

(鳥取東中学校）

(桜ｹ丘中学校）

(湖東中学校）

(鳥取北中学校）

(鳥取南中学校）

(鳥取東中学校）

21-12
21-16

21-18
21-11

21-16
21-11

21-16
21-11

21-13
21-10

21-16
21-11

22-20
21-16

21-14
21-11

21-14
21-16

21-14
21-15

21-10
21- 9

21-15
21-17

21- 7
21-16

21-18
21-18

21-14
20-22
21-19

22-20
21-19

21-17
21-17

21-19
22-20

21-18
21- 9

21-14
18-21
22-20

21-18
21-11

25-23
21-17

21-12
21-14

21-12
21-11

21-17
21-16

三位決定戦

19-21
21-13
21-11

(鳥取東中学校）

(鳥取北中学校）

21-17
21-17

21-13
21-15

21-10
21-12



 

2

2 2

 0 2

X 0 2

0

2

2 2

0 2 0

0 2 2

0

2 0 0

0

2 0

0

2 0

2 2 2

0 0 0

2 0

0

2

0 0 0

2 2 2

0 2

0 2 1

2

0 2

2 0 0

2 2 2

1

0

0 2

0 2 0

2 0 0

0 1

2 2

0

0

2 0

0 2 2

2 0 0

0 2

2

0

2 0 2

0 1 2

2 2

2

0

2

女子シングルス

岩田 結衣② (中ﾉ郷中学校）

張 厳木② (岩美中学校）

21-11
21-11

石井 こころ① (鳥取東中学校）

上垣 智実② (湖東中学校）

橋上 由依① (鳥取北中学校）

杉﨑 愛凜② (高草中学校）

田村 朱音① (桜ｹ丘中学校）

山根 由菜① (桜ｹ丘中学校）

山根 優花① (中ﾉ郷中学校）

小松 美咲② (鳥取南中学校）

岸田 菜愛① (高草中学校）

森田 秀美① (岩美中学校）

山根 悠季乃② (鳥取北中学校）

月井 瑠菜② (鳥取南中学校）

兼田 柚葉② (湖東中学校）

田中 美羽② (岩美中学校）

中井 杏泉① (福部未来学園）

山本  怜奈① (鳥取東中学校）

小林 咲貴① (高草中学校）

岸本 亜胡① (鳥取南中学校）

澤田  来望② (鳥取東中学校）

澤田 淳奈② (中ﾉ郷中学校）

中村 咲愛① (桜ｹ丘中学校）

梶谷 実玖① (鳥取北中学校）

硲口 ひなの② (青翔開智中学校）

山下 詩帆② (湖東中学校）

田辺 梨沙① (鳥取南中学校）

小谷 陽菜① (中ﾉ郷中学校）

難波 陽菜① (岩美中学校）

福政  舞緒② (高草中学校）

平木 沙希② (桜ｹ丘中学校）

山根 奈那子① (福部未来学園）

長谷 美羽音② (桜ｹ丘中学校）

倉光 七海② (鳥取南中学校）

山野 美悠② (中ﾉ郷中学校）

福田 椎菜① (鳥取北中学校）

須嵜 娃花② (鳥取東中学校）

益成 瑞姫① (高草中学校）

橋本 ひより① (鳥取北中学校）

尾﨑 優那② (中ﾉ郷中学校）

大川 涼① (桜ｹ丘中学校）

矢代  菜々② (鳥取東中学校）

福田 莉子② (岩美中学校）

福田 萌木② (鳥取南中学校）

井田 美優② (湖東中学校）

加藤 虹香① (鳥取北中学校）

桃木 心温① (高草中学校）

寺西  陽依② (鳥取東中学校）

宮本 花夏② (鳥取西中学校）

21- 8
21-10

21-17
21-11

21-12
21-18

21- 8
21-13

21-17
16-21
21-15

21- 7
21-10

21-15
21-15

21-13
21-11

21-16
21-18

21-10
21- 9

21-16
21-10

21-11
21-12

21-10
21-10

21-13
21-13

21-11
21-10

21-13
21-14

21-15
21-16

21-13
21-11

21- 9
21-12

21-13
21-14

22-20
21-15

21-14
21-10

21-17
10-21
21-11

21- 7
21- 7

21-14
21-18

21- 8
21-11

21-12
21-10

21-13
21- 9

21-19
19-21
23-21

21-11
21- 9

21- 8
21- 7

21- 9
21- 9

21-14
21-19

21-19
22-20

21- 9
21-10

21- 8
21-13

21-16
21-19

23-21
21-12

21- 8
21-10

21-10
21-12

21-13
21-12

21-19
21-13

硲口 ひなの② (青翔開智中学校）

山下 詩帆② (湖東中学校）

21-10
21- 8

21- 8
21- 7

21-12
21-1619-21

21-16
21-10

三位決定戦

21-15
21-15



 
中島 成菜②

豊口 葉菜② 2 美谷 侑花②

谷本 佳菜② 2 2 岡本 瑠海①

内田 のどか② 2 0 0 池田 楓花①

安田 美優② 2 0 2 伏谷 心音②

宅野  麻央① 1 2 下田 愛華②

梶川  心結① 2 田村 実都②

伊藤 ひなた② 0 2 竹島 美空②

相見 侑恵② 0 0 0 西尾 樹里②

冨山 葵衣② 2 西村 優那②

中原 陽夏② 2 0 伊藤 朱里②

川上 柑南② 2 川角 雪乃②

小林 香桜② 2 0 0 岸本 亜音②

豊口 翔希① 0 0 寺岡 あおい②

中谷 碧葉① 0 0 中村 潤奈②

髙濵 華① 1 東田 咲季②

山根 千華① 0 2 2 2 山下 美希②

有松 美羽② 2 2 谷口 晴菜乃②

村岡 奈波② 0 大坪 美優②

岡本 惟那② 0 2 田村 真愛華②

角田 鈴② 2 徳安 光咲①

中山 姫花① 0 2 田中 のぞみ①

山根 埜愛① 0 0 2 小川 心愛②

上根 心愛② 2 0 0 依本 遥奈②

尾﨑 世那② 2 2 古網 愛莉②

勝原 愛彩② 0 横山 心音②

山根 侑奈② 2 2 小原 ひまり②

福田 都羽① 0 0 2 中村 心優①

塩坂 咲果① 0 0 河﨑 心奏①

岡本 妃杏② 2 石田 咲葉子①

戸田 鈴音② 0 植垣 唯葵②

小倉 由衣那② 2 2 2 山根 典子②

中山 空奏② 0 1 入江 春菜①

山口 里紗② 0 中野 凌①

渡邉 悠香② 2 2 亀崎 茉凜①

飯野 杏莉① 0 0 2 山邊 結月①

上村 志乃① 0 0 0 澤 加恋①

安養寺 莉央② 2 2 山本 紗希①

濱本 凪那② 2 鈴木  あや①

森本  新絆①

勝原 愛彩②

山根 侑奈② 0

中島 成菜② 2
美谷 侑花②

女子ダブルス

(中ﾉ郷中学校）

(高草中学校）

(鳥取東中学校）

(湖東中学校）

(鳥取南中学校）

(桜ｹ丘中学校）

(中ﾉ郷中学校）

(福部未来学園）

(鳥取北中学校）

(湖東中学校）

(鳥取北中学校）

(鳥取南中学校）

(桜ｹ丘中学校）

(中ﾉ郷中学校）

(鳥取東中学校）

(鳥取北中学校）

(桜ｹ丘中学校）

(岩美中学校）

(福部未来学園）

(岩美中学校）

(中ﾉ郷中学校）

(湖東中学校）

(鳥取北中学校）

(鳥取南中学校）

(桜ｹ丘中学校）

(高草中学校）

(鳥取東中学校）

(鳥取北中学校）

(鳥取南中学校）

(高草中学校）

(鳥取東中学校）

(湖東中学校）

(福部未来学園）

(中ﾉ郷中学校）

(桜ｹ丘中学校）

(岩美中学校）

(鳥取南中学校）

(鳥取北中学校）

(鳥取東中学校）

21-18
21-23
21-12

21-12
21-13

21-18
21-19

21-18
21-15

21-17
21-23
21-18

21-18
21-11

21- 8
21-19

21- 8
21- 8

21-17
21-11

21- 8
21-11

21-10
21-12

21-13
21-14

21-17
21-11

21-14
21-16

21-14
21-17

21- 9
21-10

21-12
21-14

21-10
21-14

22-20
21-11

21-13
21- 8

21- 9
21-11

21-19
19-21
21-18

21- 6
21- 6

21- 6
21- 6

21-13
21-17

21-18
21-12

23-21
21-19

21- 8
21- 9

22-20
21-18

21-14
21-19

21- 8
21- 7

21- 7
21- 6

三位決定戦

21- 3
21- 6

(桜ケ丘中学校）

(岩美中学校）

22-20
21-19

21- 9
21- 7

21- 9
21- 7

21- 0
21- 2

21- 6
21-17

21-18
21-10


